Account #
930005945
930005922
930005935
930005947
930005941
930005936
930005925
930005934
930005927
930005940
930005954
930005930
930005943
930005949
930005944
930005928
930005956
930005951
930005938
930005932
930005931
930005929
930005942
930005950
930005946
930005953
930005948
930005952
930005939
930005937
930005933
930005924

DBA

AIR AND LUBE SYSTEMS INC
AIT CONSTRUCTION INC.
AVIS HOME SOLUTIONS
BENITEZ ROOFING
BLUNATIV

CEBALLOS AWNINGS INC
COAST FLOORS, INC
COASTAL HEATING AND COOLING
ELIONE ENERGY INC

FIX CNC

FORWARD WELLNESS AND FORWARD WELLNESS THERAPY

GARCIA PRODUCE

GARCO RENOVATIONS INC
GLOVER PLUMBING & MECH, INC.
GREENLEAF DIRECT

| BE ROOFING INC.

INCOME BOOSTER #2, LLC

KP ELECTRIC CO INC

LG ELECTRIC

MEDCO MOLDS, INC.

MICHELE JONES FINANCIAL COACH

MIJOKO GUARD SERVICES
NORCAL ENGINEERING
PATIO CREATION

PPM GROUP, INC.
PRISTINE ECO CLEAN

PRISTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

PRO STAR BUILDERS INC

SOUTH COAST INDUSTRIAL DOOR, INC.
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FLAGPOLE CO INC.
SUNSET DEMOLITION & HAULING INC.

WILD PASTURES OC

Expiration date

5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2021
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2021
5/31/2022
6/30/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
5/31/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
12/31/2021

Bus address

906 W 10TH ST

3100 BIG DALTON AVE STE 170
1200 N JEFFERSON ST SUITE G
3302 S BIRCH ST

1500 CHERRY ST # 1106

31151 SUNNY AVE

18019 SKY PARK CIR SUITE F
24217 CARNATION WAY

6970 ARAGON CIR # 3

144 PEMBROKE LN

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 202

937 ARNOLD DR

441 N FONDA ST

2645 E DENISE AVE

227 ORCHID DR

13872 LA BONITA AVE

181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # C
6895 OSLO CIRSTE G

3016 ORANGE AVE

600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H
537 LEE PL

201 E CHAPMAN AVE APT 61 S
10641 HUMBOLT ST

939 CORNERSTONE WAY
7950 CHERRY AVE SUITE 103
940 EASTON ST

9040 TELEGRAPH RD STE 300
17412 VENTURA BLVD # 151
1275 GRAPHITE DR

4551 YORK BLVD

210 E ROSE AVE

350 E CROWTHER AVE

Bus City, State

AZUSA, CA 91702-1936
BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-5105
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1629
SANTA ANA, CA 927074311
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
HOMELAND, CA 92548

IRVINE, CA 92614-6520

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1156
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3314
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101
LA HABRA, CA 90631-4934
ORANGE, CA 92867-1816
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4946
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3620
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3338
SANTA ANA, CA 927074248
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2337
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635
LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-2447
CORONA, CA 92880-5488
FONTANA, CA 92336-4022
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7005
DOWNEY, CA 90240-2393
ENCINO, CA 91316-3827
CORONA, CA 92881-7252

LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-3341
LA HABRA, CA 90631-3847
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(323) 727-7576
(323) 868-9832
(714) 632-1317
(714) 690-4090
(714) 396-4225
(714) 321-9411

(949) 482-2599
(657) 255-4409

(800) 7010937
(714) 643-0530
(562) 2426821
(714) 637-0202
(714) 3666745
(714) 2772167

(714) 746-4669
(714) 493-9127
(714) 308-1310
(714) 336-4982
(714) 588-6147
(562) 799-9469
(951) 460-1208
(909) 7304913

(562) 869-4261
(866) 7726161
(951) 279-2424
(323) 257-8201
(562) 6864166
(406) 546-9184



