

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005945	AIR AND LUBE SYSTEMS INC	5/31/2022	906 W 10TH ST	AZUSA, CA 91702-1936	Active	(323) 727-7576
930005922	AIT CONSTRUCTION INC.	5/31/2022	3100 BIG DALTON AVE STE 170	BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-5105	Active	(323) 868-9832
930005935	AVIS HOME SOLUTIONS	5/31/2022	1200 N JEFFERSON ST SUITE G	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1629	Active	(714) 632-1317
930005947	BENITEZ ROOFING	5/31/2022	3302 S BIRCH ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-4311	Active	(714) 690-4090
930005941	BLUNATIV	12/31/2021	1500 CHERRY ST # 1106	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 396-4225
930005936	CEBALLOS AWNINGS INC	5/31/2022	31151 SUNNY AVE	HOMELAND, CA 92548	Active	(714) 321-9411
930005925	COAST FLOORS, INC	5/31/2022	18019 SKY PARK CIR SUITE F	IRVINE, CA 92614-6520	Active	
930005934	COASTAL HEATING AND COOLING	5/31/2022	24217 CARNATION WAY	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532	Active	(949) 482-2599
930005927	ELIONE ENERGY INC	5/31/2022	6970 ARAGON CIR # 3	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1156	Active	(657) 255-4409
930005940	FIX CNC	12/31/2021	144 PEMBROKE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3314	Active	
930005954	FORWARD WELLNESS AND FORWARD WELLNESS THERAPY	6/30/2022	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 202	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	Active	(800) 701-0937
930005930	GARCIA PRODUCE	6/30/2022	937 ARNOLD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101	Active	(714) 643-0530
930005943	GARCO RENOVATIONS INC	5/31/2022	441 N FONDA ST	LA HABRA, CA 90631-4934	Active	(562) 242-6821
930005949	GLOVER PLUMBING & MECH, INC.	5/31/2022	2645 E DENISE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-1816	Active	(714) 637-0202
930005944	GREENLEAF DIRECT	12/31/2021	227 ORCHID DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4946	Active	(714) 366-6745
930005928	I BE ROOFING INC.	5/31/2022	13872 LA BONITA AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3620	Active	(714) 277-2167
930005956	INCOME BOOSTER #2, LLC	6/30/2022	181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6931	Active	
930005951	KP ELECTRIC CO INC	5/31/2022	6895 OSLO CIR STE G	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3338	Active	(714) 746-4669
930005938	LG ELECTRIC	5/31/2022	3016 ORANGE AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-4248	Active	(714) 493-9127
930005932	MEDCO MOLDS, INC.	12/31/2021	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	Active	(714) 308-1310
930005931	MICHELE JONES FINANCIAL COACH	12/31/2021	537 LEE PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2337	Active	(714) 336-4982
930005929	MIJOKO GUARD SERVICES	12/31/2021	201 E CHAPMAN AVE APT 61 S	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635	Active	(714) 588-6147
930005942	NORCAL ENGINEERING	6/30/2022	10641 HUMBOLT ST	LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-2447	Active	(562) 799-9469
930005950	PATIO CREATION	5/31/2022	939 CORNERSTONE WAY	CORONA, CA 92880-5488	Active	(951) 460-1208
930005946	PPM GROUP, INC.	6/30/2022	7950 CHERRY AVE SUITE 103	FONTANA, CA 92336-4022	Active	(909) 730-4913
930005953	PRISTINE ECO CLEAN	12/31/2021	940 EASTON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7005	Active	
930005948	PRISTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	6/30/2022	9040 TELEGRAPH RD STE 300	DOWNEY, CA 90240-2393	Active	(562) 869-4261
930005952	PRO STAR BUILDERS INC	5/31/2022	17412 VENTURA BLVD # 151	ENCINO, CA 91316-3827	Active	(866) 772-6161
930005939	SOUTH COAST INDUSTRIAL DOOR, INC.	5/31/2022	1275 GRAPHITE DR	CORONA, CA 92881-7252	Active	(951) 279-2424
930005937	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FLAGPOLE CO INC.	5/31/2022	4551 YORK BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-3341	Active	(323) 257-8201
930005933	SUNSET DEMOLITION & HAULING INC.	5/31/2022	210 E ROSE AVE	LA HABRA, CA 90631-3847	Active	(562) 686-4166
930005924	WILD PASTURES OC	12/31/2021	350 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419	Active	(406) 546-9184